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www.btc.ac.uk

Main Site

Rodway, Cannington 
Somerset TA5 2LS
01278 655105

Agriculture Innovation Centre

Rodway Farm, Cannington, 
Somerset TA5 2PJ

1	 Main Reception
2	 14 -16 Centre
3	 Activity Centre
4	 Agriculture Innovation Centre (AIC)
5	 Animal Managment Centre (AMC)
6	 Arboriculture
7	 Equestrian Centre
	 Estates Office
8	 Brian Galloway Building (BGB)
9	 Construction Skills and 

Innovation Centre (CSIC)
10	 Crockers
11	 Fisheries and Workshops
12	 National College for Nuclear
13	 Residential Team
14	 Rodway Farm
15	 Temporary Classrooms 2 and 3
16	 University Centre

N

Walled Gardens 
and Court Cottage

War Memorial
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ROOM 
NUMBERS

1

16

13

8

12

MAIN SITE
1	 Main Reception

Rooms CCH, CC1 to CC8, 
CC105 and CC106

8	 Brian Galloway Learning 
Workshop
Rooms CG4 to CG8

12	 National College for Nuclear
13	 Residential Team
16	 University LRC

RODWAY FARM
4	 Agriculture Innovation 

Centre (AIC)
Rooms CA1 to CA18

14	 Rodway Farm

6
2

9

11

5

15

Golf Club

2	 14 -16 Centre
5	 Animal Managment Centre 

(AMC)
AMCTR - Tutorial Room 
Rooms AM1 to AM4

6	 Arboriculture
ARBPR - Practical 
ARBTR - Theory

9	 Construction Skills and 
Innovation Centre (CSIC)

11	 Fisheries and Workshops
FISHERY1, HWS2 - Agri Mech 
HWS3 - Chainsaw, 
HWS7 - Countryside, HWS8 - Mech 
HWS11 - Fish

15	 Temporary Classrooms
Rooms CTC1 and CTC2
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